
Kids’Activities
Metting Point : Cool Zone

11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Giant Snake Ladder Game

DIY Chinese Lantern

Chinese Fan Making

Gold Ingot
Treasure Hunting

Sunset Parade

MONDAY
11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Snaky Arts

DIY Ang Pow Making

Make Your Own
Paper Fire Cracker

Lunar New Year
Mini Telematch

Sunset Parade

TUESDAY
11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Fun Bubbles

Fun Chopstick Challenge

Junior Master Chef

Colouring Competition

Sunset Parade

WEDNESDAY

11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Giant Snake Ladder Game

DIY Chinese Lantern

Chinese Fan Making

Gold Ingot
Treasure Hunting

Sunset Parade

THURSDAY
11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Fun Bubbles

DIY Ang Pow Making

Make Your Own
Paper Fire Cracker

Snaky Arts

Sunset Parade

FRIDAY

11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Signature Hunt

Feed The Fish

Visit to Clownfish
Discovery Centre

Colouring Competition

Sunset Parade

SUNDAY

11:00am 

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Arts & Crafts - 
Dancing Dragon

Fun Chopstick Challenge

Junior Master Chef

Lunar New Year
Mini Telematch

Sunset Parade

6:00pm Children’s Theme Party*

SATURDAY

Kids return to their parents at 5:00pm

* Chargeable Activity


