

Kids'Activities Metting Point : Cool Zone

MONDAY

11:00am	DIY Chinese Lantern
2:00pm	Giant Snake Ladder Game
3:00pm	Chinese Fan Making
4:00pm	Gold Ingot Treasure Hunting
6:00pm	Sunset Parade

TUESDAY11:00amDIY Ang Pow Making

2:00pm	Snaky Arts
3:00pm	Make Your Own Paper Fire Cracker
4:00pm	Lunar New Year Mini Telematch
6:00pm	Sunset Parade

THURSDAY

11:00am	DIY Chinese Lantern
2:00pm	Giant Snake Ladder Game
3:00pm	Chinese Fan Making
4:00pm	Gold Ingot Treasure Hunting
6:00pm	Sunset Parade

FRIDAY DIY Ang Pow Making

11:00am

	8
2:00pm	Fun Bubbles
3:00pm	Make Your Own Paper Fire Cracker
4:00pm	Snaky Arts
6:00pm	Sunset Parade

SUNDAY	
11:00am	Feed The Fish
2:00pm	Signature Hunt
3:00pm	Visit to Clownfish Discovery Centre

WEDNESDAY

11:00am	Fun Chopstick Challenge
2:00pm	Fun Bubbles
3:00pm	Junior Master Chef
4:00pm	Colouring Competition
6:00pm	Sunset Parade

SATURDAY

11:00am	Fun Chopstick Challenge
2:00pm	Arts & Crafts - Dancing Dragon
3:00pm	Junior Master Chef
4:00pm	Lunar New Year Mini Telematch Kids return to their parents at 5:00pm
6:00pm	Sunset Parade
6:00pm	Children's Theme Party*



4:00pm Colouring Competition

Sunset Parade



* Chargeable Activity